no side seal - front fixing - with wiper
Heavy Duty Sliders - Size 43 Long Linear ​
Rails
Order No. For rail type No. of rollers Seal type d1 h1
+0.35|-0.10
h2
+0|-0.15
h3
+0.10|-0.30
l1 l2 l3 Weight
g
L1943.43CS-120-2RST T 3 Rubber M 8 43 24.9 34.3 120 140 55 0.53
L1943.43CS-120-2RSU U 3 Rubber M 8 43 24.9 34.3 120 140 55 0.53
L1943.43CS-150-2RSTA T 4 Rubber M 8 43 24.9 34.3 150 170 80 0.68
L1943.43CS-150-2RSUA U 4 Rubber M 8 43 24.9 34.3 150 170 80 0.68
L1943.43CS-150-2RSTB T 4 Rubber M 8 43 24.9 34.3 150 170 80 0.68
L1943.43CS-150-2RSUB U 4 Rubber M 8 43 24.9 34.3 150 170 80 0.68
L1943.43CS-190-2RST T 5 Rubber M 8 43 24.9 34.3 190 210 40 0.84
L1943.43CS-190-2RSU U 5 Rubber M 8 43 24.9 34.3 190 210 40 0.84
L1943.43CS-230-2RSTA T 6 Rubber M 8 43 24.9 34.3 230 250 80 1.01
L1943.43CS-230-2RSUA U 6 Rubber M 8 43 24.9 34.3 230 250 80 1.01
L1943.43CS-230-2RSTB T 6 Rubber M 8 43 24.9 34.3 230 250 80 1.01
L1943.43CS-230-2RSUB U 6 Rubber M 8 43 24.9 34.3 230 250 80 1.01
Order No. l4
Mx
Nm
My